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CUS PISA, ITA
CUS TORINO, ITA
CUS MILANO, ITA
CUS NAPOLI, ITA
CUS ROMA, ITA
CUS SALERNO, ITA

CUS FORO ITALICO, ITA

CUS BRESCIA, ITA
CUS MESSINA, ITA

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA CUS

KAM
6

4
6
2

10

CUS ROMA TOR VERGATA, ITA

CUS FOGGIA, ITA
CUS PERUGIA, ITA
CUS CHIETI, ITA
CUS BARI, ITA
CUS GENOVA, ITA

CUS KORE ENNA, ITA

CUS FERRARA, ITA
CUS UDINE, ITA
CUS BERGAMO, ITA
CUS BOLOGNA, ITA
CUS PARMA, ITA
CUS SASSARI, ITA
CUS ANCONA, ITA
CUS MOLISE, ITA
CUS CASSINO, ITA
CUS CATANIA, ITA
CUS PERUGIA, ITA
CUS CASERTA, ITA
CUS PALERMO, ITA

10

CUS REGGIO CALABRIA, ITA
CUS UNIV DEGLI STUDI ROMA TRE, ITA

CUS FIRENZE, ITA
CUS MODENA, ITA
CUS PADOVA, ITA
CUS TRIESTE, ITA
CUS VENEZIA, ITA

KUM
12

24
7
34
29
28
15
12
18
19
10

14

10

KA F

17

KU F

23
28
28

4
12

TOTALE
58
58
43
41
41
34
33
32
26
23
18
18
17
16
13
11
10
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